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AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

ISIN:  AT0000

Overview

969985 WKN:

2024/10/18 17:35:37

Price
20.42 EUR

Difference

(2] 4.50% (0.88)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Opt
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

AT0000969985
ATS

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

786 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

19.57 EUR
20.62 EUR
19.57 EUR
19.54 EUR
20.43008 EUR
7,579
154,839.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Bonus certificates 3
Turbos 21
Warrants 44

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/23
2024/09/09
2024/08/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

o[ [= [= [

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208014978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=92833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=92833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000969985&ID_NOTATION=92833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0719be21701bc34267b1c6ca4d60cd3509954e2866ed0349c04caabba26d0d4d&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5eb54469100b63480&time=1729437537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=953b6ce6a61e319e0151306c2bb1720ed48539c32c6233b5b16552c1c5932933&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d4b0c2d672233f128&time=1729437537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22605664be02a4719725daf1dbf8ad2d8a8474d4f8d6ba5d82f700c4351b4d3b&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f90d532a241ed7b4c&time=1729437537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54b37a9f3c822beddc9ba5173f37a26ae59db7cc58b84e05319d8db97acbaf98&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=227f75a544904e058&time=1729437537&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aac927f34bb159d0a3d76a20d44062b53cee586104f7a28b955ba560990c0a2&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c8186ff1cdb53b37&time=1729437537&tool=RSC

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Details

2024/10/18 17:35:37 Sy

Price
20.42 EUR

Difference (] 4.50% (0.88) I
50.00 'h |
General attributes J
ISIN AT0000969985 b ﬂ
Symbol ATS 40.00 r
Exchange Xetra % |

!
Currency EUR Ilm hv |
Sector Technology 30.00 qw‘f 1

Security Stock ﬁu IH [
type J
Market cap 786 EUR i}
(m) 20.00 JJ N“
|
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED ﬂ W‘w‘\l’
INDEX |
10.00 r
Market data
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 19.57 EUR

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

High 20.62 EUR Source: FactSet

Low 19.57 EUR

Close (prev. day) 19.54 EUR

VWAP 20.43008 EUR  Price data

Volume (pcs) 7,579 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.48 EUR (3,273)

Trading volume 154,839.60 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 19.90 EUR (2,169)

Number of trades 25 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 19.52 EUR (1,922)

Last size 27 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 21.07 EUR (2,770)
YTD High | date 26.62 EUR (2024/01/02)

Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 15.27 EUR (2024/08/09)

6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 28.82 EUR (2023/11/13)

Perf (%) +12.14% -18.19% -39.41% 52 Weeks Low | date 15.27 EUR (2024/08/09)

Perf (abs.) +2.21 -4.54 -13.28

Beta 147 134 111 Erste Group related products on underlying

Volatility  44.10 43.99 44.27 Product type # products
Bonus certificates 88
Turbos 21
Warrants 44

All listings for AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 20.42 EUR 0.15 25
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_bonus_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=warrant_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000969985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92833

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin
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22:26
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08:16

08:16

10:15

17:27

19:30

08:04

20.22 EUR

20.22 EUR

20.10 EUR

532.50 CZK

20.22 EUR

20.295 EUR

19.47 EUR

19.47 EUR

20.42 EUR

22.00 USD

20.08 EUR

19.58 EUR

2.01

0.11

0.00

0.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.12

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23021010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7061
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775957
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41397549
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1987394
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7060
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252751408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526439
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7058

AT&S AUSTRIA TECHN.&SYSTEMT.AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

AT & S AUSTRIA TECHNOLOGIE &
SYSTEMTECHNIK AG

Fabriksgasse 13 - 8700 Leoben
Telefon: +43-3842-200-0
Fax: +

E-mail: info@ats.net

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter Member of Executive
Griehsnig Committee
Ingolf Member of Executive
Schroder Committee
Peter Member of Executive
Schneider Committee
Petra Member of Executive
Preining Committee

Board of directors

Hannes Androsch
Georg Riedl
Gertrude Tumpel-
Gugerell
Hermann Eul
Karin Schaupp
Regina Prehofer
Bianca Ernhardt
Christa Koberl
Georg Hansis
Glnter Pint

Lars Reger
Robert Lasshofer

Siegfried Trauch

Wolfgang Fleck

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@ats.net
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